Quantity of cargo 

loaded into tanks № 1p/s, 2p/s, 3p/s, 4p/s, 5p/s, 6p/s of M/T “GARMONIA” has been 

ascertained by gauging officially calibrated land tanks Nos. 25.1, 25.2 measurements. 

Shipped weight (B/L No. & Date: 1 dd 10.12.2020) is as follows: 

6 283,547 MT 
  (SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THREE POINT FIVE FOUR SEVEN 

METRIC TONS) 

These findings are valid for the time and place of inspection only. The certificate does not 
relieve the Vessel, Carrier and any other party from their contractual obligations and duties. 

DATED: 10 OF DECEMBER, 2020